4 SPOT

EDGE S

PENNY

QUARTERK

Regular

SPOTLITE

WINTAKE

Grand Totals

Wager

4 SPOT

Totals:
EDGE S

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
WINTAKE

Totals:

Monthly Spot Action Report

Report Executed on:

NumOfNums

32

11
13

O oD wWwNPE

10

Sales

$83.75

$83.75
$8.00

$8.00
$19.00

$19.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$4.00
$84.00
$47.50
$155.00
$51.50
$13.50
$10.00
$20.00

$381.50
$156.50
$30.00

$186.50
$80.00

$80.00

$762.75

8/3/2019
RESULTSBASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUSMONTH

Winners

$303.75

$303.75
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.25
$36.00
$6.00
$11.50
$13.84
$0.25
$0.00
$19.00

$86.59
$51.00
$1.50

$52.50
$0.00

$0.00

$443.09

Hold

($220.00)

($220.00)
$8.00

$8.00
$19.00

$19.00
$0.75
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$3.75
$48.00
$41.50
$143.50
$37.66
$13.25
$10.00
$1.00

$294.91
$105.50
$28.50

$134.00
$80.00

$80.00

$319.66

Per centOf

Sales
10.98

10.98
1.05

1.05
249

2.49
0.13
0.13
0.13
0.13

0.52
11.01
6.23
20.32
6.75
177
131
2.62

50.02
20.52
3.93

24.45
10.49

10.49

100.00

PL

Expected
Return

0.72

0.36

1.00

0.91
0.92
0.91
0.90

0.75
0.72
0.71
0.68
0.70
0.65
0.67

0.50
0.54

-0.32

0.02

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.08
0.04
0.14
0.05
0.01
0.01
0.02

0.10
0.02

-0.03

0.56



