Report Executed on: 8/3/2019

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

	Wager	<u>NumOfNums</u>	Sales	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOf</u>	Expected	Weighted
	<u>Type</u>					<u>Sales</u>	<u>Return</u>	Ave
	4 SPOT	4	\$83.75	\$303.75	(\$220.00)	10.98	0.72	0.08
4 SPOT	Totals:		\$83.75	\$303.75	(\$220.00)	10.98		
	EDGE S	32	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$8.00	1.05	0.36	0.00
EDGE S	Totals:		\$8.00	\$0.00	\$8.00	1.05		
	PENNY	8	\$19.00	\$0.00	\$19.00	2.49	1.00	0.02
PENNY	Totals:		\$19.00	\$0.00	\$19.00	2.49		
	QUARTERK	5	\$1.00	\$0.25	\$0.75	0.13	0.91	0.00
	QUARTERK	9	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.13	0.92	0.00
	QUARTERK	11	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.13	0.91	0.00
	QUARTERK	13	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.13	0.90	0.00
QUARTERK	Totals:		\$4.00	\$0.25	\$3.75	0.52		
	Regular	1	\$84.00	\$36.00	\$48.00	11.01	0.75	0.08
	Regular	2	\$47.50	\$6.00	\$41.50	6.23	0.72	0.04
	Regular	3	\$155.00	\$11.50	\$143.50	20.32	0.71	0.14
	Regular	4	\$51.50	\$13.84	\$37.66	6.75	0.68	0.05
	Regular	6	\$13.50	\$0.25	\$13.25	1.77	0.70	0.01
	Regular	9	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	1.31	0.65	0.01
	Regular	10	\$20.00	\$19.00	\$1.00	2.62	0.67	0.02
Regular	Totals:		\$381.50	\$86.59	\$294.91	50.02		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$156.50	\$51.00	\$105.50	20.52	0.50	0.10
	SPOTLITE	3	\$30.00	\$1.50	\$28.50	3.93	0.54	0.02
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$186.50	\$52.50	\$134.00	24.45		
	WINTAKE	3	\$80.00	\$0.00	\$80.00	10.49	-0.32	-0.03
WINTAKE	Totals:		\$80.00	\$0.00	\$80.00	10.49		
Grand Totals			\$762.75	\$443.09	\$319.66	100.00		0.56